List of Delegates

Jenne Altomonte, Associate Professor of Art History, Mississippi State University, USA.
jaa524(@msstate.edu

Shanade Barnabas, Assistant Professor, Cultural Heritage and Identity: Material and
Intangible Heritage, Groningen Institute of Archaeology, University of Groningen,
Netherlands, and Visiting Associate Professor with the SARChI Chair in South African Art
and Visual Culture, University of Johannesburg. s.b.barnabas@rug.nl

Wesley R. Bishop, Assistant Professor of American and Public History, Jacksonville State
University, Alabama, USA. wrbishop@jsu.edu

Irene Bronner, Associate Professor. Office of the SARChI Chair in South African Art and
Visual Culture, University of Johannesburg. ireneb(@uj.ac.za

Roger Crum, Professor, University of Dayton, Ohio, USA rcrum I (@udayton.edu

Hazel Cuthbertson, Postdoctoral Research Fellow with the SARChI Chair in South African
Art and Visual Culture, University of Johannesburg, South Africa.
hazel.cuthbertson@gmail.com

Gera de Villiers, Project Coordinator of Visual Redress Project, Stellenbosch University,
South Africa. gera@sun.ac.za

Jessica Lindiwe Draper, Senior Lecturer, Centre for Visual Arts, University of KwaZulu-
Natal, Pietermaritzburg, South Africa. draperj@ukzn.ac.za

Melissa Gerber, Postdoctoral Research Fellow with the SARChI Chair in South African Art
and Visual Culture, University of Johannesburg, South
Africa. melissa.gerber.venter@gmail.com

Carla Guimaraes Hermann, Rescarch Associate at the ERC Advanced Grant Horizon 2020
"Visual Scepticism. Towards an Aesthetic of Doubt" Project, University of Hamburg,
Germany. carla.guimaraes.hermann@uni-hamburg.de

Juan Carlos Guerrero Hernandez, Assistant Professor in Art History, University of
Nevada, Reno, USA. Juancarlosg@unr.edu

Sabrina Kern, Lecturer and Researcher in Aesthetics and Pragmatics of Audiovisual Media,
University of Arts, Linz, Austria. sabrina.kern@kunstuni-linz.at

Piotr Lasek, Assistant Professor, Institute of Fine Art, Polish Academy of Sciences, Warsaw
plasek@poczta.ispan.pl

Marisa Lerer, Director of Education, Creative Capital Foundation and Adjunct Curator of
Latinx Art, Smithsonian American Art Museum marisalerer(@gmail.com

Annette Loeseke, Professor of Art History and New Museum Studies at Braunschweig
University of Art, Institute of Art History in Germany a.loeseke(@hbk-bs.de




Staffan Lofving, Associate Professor, Department of Language, Literature and Intercultural
Studies, Karlstad University, Sweden, and Visiting Associate Professor with the SARChI
Chair in South African Art and Visual Culture, University of Johannesburg.
staffan.lofving@kau.se

Laura Macaluso, Independent Scholar, USA. monumentculture@gmail.com

Prarthana Narendra, Master's Student (World Heritage Studies), Brandenburgische
Technische Universitdt Cottbus- Senftenberg, Germany. prarthana.narendra@gmail.com

Emily L. Newman, Professor of Art History and Liberal Studies, Department of Liberal
Studies, Texas A&M University-Commerce, USA. Emilyl Newman(@gmail.com

Kavita Peterson, PhD candidate, Deakin University, Melbourne.
kavita.peterson@gmail.com

Nicholas Parkinson, Postdoctoral Researcher hosted by the Musée d'Orsay, Paris, France.
Nick.k.parkinson@gmail.com

Fabiola Ramirez, PhD candidate in Latin American Studies, Tulane University, New Orleans,
USA. fabiola.ramirez.gutierrez@gmail.com

Noah Randolph, Ph.D. Candidate, Department of Art History, Temple University,
Philadelphia, USA. nar@temple.edu

Brenda Schmahmann, Professor and SARChI Chair in South African Art and Visual
Culture, University of Johannesburg, South Africa (host). brendas(@uj.ac.za

Johanna Spanke, Postdoctoral researcher in the project "Visual Scepticism. Towards an
Aesthetic of Doubt", ERC Advanced Grant Horizon 2020, University of Hamburg, Germany.
johanna.spanke@uni-hamburg.de

Evie Terrono, Professor of Art History and Chair of the Department of the Arts, Randolph-
Macon College. Ashland, VA, USA eterrono@rmec.edu

Leslie van Rooi, Senior Director, Social Impact and Transformation, Stellenbosch
University, South Africa. Ibvr(@sun.ac.za

Lira van Staden, Master in Visual Art candidate in the Visual Art Department, University of
Johannesburg. liravs@gmail.com

Barbara Vujanovi¢, Chief Curator, the Ivan Mestrovi¢ Museums — Mestrovi¢ Atelier,
Zagreb, Croatia. barbara.vujanovic(@mestrovic.hr

Josephine M. Yanasak-Leszczynski. Photo Editor, Art Institute of Chicago, Chicago, USA.
jyanas(@artic.edu

Marta Zietkiewicz, Researcher, Institute of Fine Art, Polish Academy of Sciences, Warsaw,
Poland. mmzietkiewicz@gmail.com




